
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 144312 Emil Bonde Østerlars Skytteforening 200/13 199/10 399/23

2 146805 Kristoffer Knudsen Østerlars Skytteforening 197/07 193/06 390/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 140781 Freja-Sofia Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 199/05 196/07 395/12

2 144868 Daphne Magda Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 194/02 193/03 387/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 144313 Philip Bonde Østerlars Skytteforening 195/04 188/05 383/09

2 144867 Phoebe Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 186/03 185/03 371/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 150218 Jens J K Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 169/00 180/01 349/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 143984 Celine Marie Bonde Østerlars Skytteforening 197/04 196/08 393/12

2 125253 Filucca Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 197/07 193/04 390/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 92383 Rasmus Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 186/02 185/00 371/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 61028 Susanne Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 183/01 185/02 368/03

2 61120 Jørn Jørgensen Østerlars Skytteforening 184/01 183/01 367/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 110384 Lasse Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 184/01 184/03 368/04

2 61077 Finn Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 183/00 180/00 363/00

3 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 177/02 174/00 351/02

4 61048 Mikael Jørgensen Østerlars Skytteforening 179/01 172/00 351/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 114306 Victoria Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 199/08 198/11 397/19

2 61073 Hans Ove Maegård Østerlars Skytteforening 199/05 198/09 397/14

3 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 196/05 200/08 396/13

4 61080 Erik Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 195/06 197/06 392/12

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 120801 Palle Kofoed Svaneke Skytteforening 198/07 197/07 395/14

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 150922 Noah Cederqvist Østerlars Skytteforening 197/06 199/09 396/15

2 149310 Britt Krag Østerlars Skytteforening 190/04 189/01 379/05
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3 61418 Thomas Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 190/01 187/02 377/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 126195 Jesper Langskov Østerlars Skytteforening 198/07 194/03 392/10

2 61094 Bent Knudsen Østerlars Skytteforening 197/05 193/05 390/10

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 61502 Keld Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 193/04 196/05 389/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 61035 Rene T. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 189/04 187/01 376/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI
1 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 198/10 199/08 397/18

2 130476 Benny Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 184/02 186/00 370/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 144312 Emil Bonde Østerlars Skytteforening 200/13

2 146805 Kristoffer Knudsen Østerlars Skytteforening 197/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 140781 Freja-Sofia Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 199/05

2 144868 Daphne Magda Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 194/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 144313 Philip Bonde Østerlars Skytteforening 195/04

2 144867 Phoebe Kaczmarek Østerlars Skytteforening 186/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 150218 Jens J K Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 169/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 125253 Filucca Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 197/07

2 143984 Celine Marie Bonde Østerlars Skytteforening 197/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 92383 Rasmus Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 61120 Jørn Jørgensen Østerlars Skytteforening 184/01

2 61028 Susanne Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 183/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 110384 Lasse Hansen Østerlars Skytteforening 184/01

Resultatliste
Kreds 2023

202-04-2023 17:52:16



2 61077 Finn Marcher Østerlars Skytteforening 183/00

3 61048 Mikael Jørgensen Østerlars Skytteforening 179/01

4 61580 Carsten Christensen Østerlars Skytteforening 177/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 114306 Victoria Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 199/08

2 61073 Hans Ove Maegård Østerlars Skytteforening 199/05

3 120802 Freya Kofoed Østerlars Skytteforening 196/05

4 61080 Erik Ager Höy Østerlars Skytteforening 195/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 120801 Palle Kofoed Svaneke Skytteforening 198/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 150922 Noah Cederqvist Østerlars Skytteforening 197/06

2 149310 Britt Krag Østerlars Skytteforening 190/04

3 61418 Thomas Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 190/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 126195 Jesper Langskov Østerlars Skytteforening 198/07

2 61094 Bent Knudsen Østerlars Skytteforening 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 61502 Keld Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 193/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 61035 Rene T. Nielsen Østerlars Skytteforening 189/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI
1 117036 Charlotte Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 198/10

2 130476 Benny Frederiksen Østerlars Skytteforening 184/02
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